
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 1   r04b04-32-000-0229   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Madison Cross Rds.
Presbyterian

Church History Madison Cross Roads
Presbyterian

Church
Stancil, Carl, Mrs.

Toney, AL

booklet

1887-1963



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 2   r04b04-32-000-0230   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Dates:

Dennis, John
Digby, Willlam
Digby, Willlam, Mrs.
Freeman, Caldonia
Freeman, John W.

Grooms, Miss
Johnson, Samuel,

Mrs.
Madison Cross Rds.

Presbyterian

Church History
Reynolds, G. J.
Talley, J. Monroe
Talley, J. Monroe,

Mrs.

Walker, Moody, Dr.
Walker, William J.,

Rev.
Warren, Jack
Warren, Jack, Mrs.

booklet

Apr 1887



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 3   r04b04-32-000-0231   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Adams, Isaiah
Baites, Jeff
Baites, John
Bayless, Arthur
Bayless, Walter
Blakemore, Henry
Bolen, Lena, Mrs.
Bolen, Luna, Mrs.
Brown, Joe
Brown, John
Carpenter, Seif
Carpenter, Babe

Crutcher, Dr.
Davis, Charley
Davis, Hugh
Davis, William Levi
Digby, Earl
Digby, Willlam
Digby, Willlam, Mrs.
Faulkenberry, Tomi
Freeman, Jack
Freeman, John
Freeman, Willie
Grooms,

Grooms, Benton
Grooms, Francis
Grooms, John
Grooms, Jordan
Grooms, Walter
Johnson, Samuel,

Mrs.
Johnson, Willie
Jones, John
Kelly, Billy
Lee, George
Little, George

McAlister,
McCann, Jim
McCants, Dave
McKee, John
Mitchell, G. W., Rev.
Pearson, Jimmy
Rogers, John
Smith, Isaiah
Stroud, Tom
Talley, J. Monroe
Tomlinson, Charley
Tomlinson, Sue



Types:
Tomlinson, William Warren, Jack Warren, Jack, Mrs. Williams, E. C.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 4   r04b04-32-000-0232   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Bateman, Myrtle
Baites

Bayless, Lola, Miss

Bolen, Lula Adams,
Mrs.

Davis, Levi, Mrs.

Digby, Lida Brown,
Mrs.

Hill, Frances
Bateman, Mrs.

Patterson, Sally
Johnson, Mrs.

Stancil, Carl, Mrs.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 5   r04b04-32-000-0233   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Baites, Flossie

McClusky, Mrs.
Baites, Ora Marlin
Baites, Shelby, Mrs.
Bateman, Edward
Bateman, Myrtle

Baites, Mrs.
Bateman, T. E.
Bateman, T. E., Jr.
Bolen, Lula
Bolen, Nellie

Brewer, Frank,
Mr./Mrs.

Brewer, Solon, Mrs.
Brown, Edith Gord,

Mrs.
Brown, Ella, Miss
Brown, Joe
Brown, Lida, Miss
Bruce, J. R., Mr./Mrs.
Carpenter, J. W.,

Mr./Mrs.

Carpenter, Purnie
McClusky Mrs.

Cool, Frank
Copeland, Berry, Rev.
Dickey, Sina Brown,

Mrs.
Digby, Earl
Digby, Lida, Mrs.
England, Pearl Baites,

Mrs.
Franklin, Ben
Franklin, Hammond

Franklin, Loyd
Franklin, Pauline
Franklin, Pearl

McClure
Good, Drucilla, Mrs.
Gord, Laura Marlin,

Mrs.
Howard, B. C.,

Mr./Mrs.
Howard, Regna

Baites
Hulsey, Dewey



Types:

Jeffries, Lena
Marlin, K. L.
McClure, Annie R.
McClure, Edna Miller
McClure, Ellen
McClure, J. R.
McClure, Mary F.
McClure, Milton S.
McClure, Shelby
McLemore, Annie R.
McLemore, Jimmy
McLemore, Mary E.

Morris, James
Reynolds, Alene
Reynolds, G. J.
Reynolds, Golden,

Mr./Mrs.
Reynolds, H. H.,

Mr./Mrs.
Reynolds, John E.
Reynolds, Lester
Reynolds, May Willie
Reynolds, O. J., Mr./

Mrs.

Reynolds, Rebecca
Bates, Mrs.

Reynolds, Walker
Sharp, Betty Jo
Sharp, Clifton
Sharp, Doris
Sharp, Eugene
Sharp, Evelyn
Sharp, Garland
Sharp, Viola

McClusky, Mrs.

Smartt, Addie
McClusky

Smartt, Clarence,
Mr./Mrs.

Smartt, Frances
Smartt, Novie
Stancil, Carl, Mr. &

Mrs.
Tallent, Maggie, Mrs.
Talley, Glenn

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 6   r04b04-32-000-0234   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Adams, Isaiah, L.
Allen , John
Allen, William Clyde
Bateman, T. E.
Bayless, Lola, Miss
Biles, T. L., Mrs.
Brewer, Jimmy, Mr.

& Mrs.
Brewer, M. F.
Brown, J. Silas, Mrs.
Brown, Will
Bruce, J. R.

Carpenter, Hammond
Carpenter, J. W.
Copeland, Berry, Rev.
Davis, Billy, Mr. &

Mrs.
Ferguson, M. B., Mrs.
Finley, John G., Rev.
Franklin, Ben
Franklin, Linda
Franklin, Loyd
Franklin, Walter B.
Franklin, Wayne

Gassen, Joe, Jr.
Gassen, Joseph, Mr.

& Mrs.
Gassen, Judy
Grille, George A.,

Rev.
Howard, Beth
Howard, E. R.
Howard, Jana
Kaylor, Charles, Mr.

& Mrs.
Kaylor, L. J., Rev.

Lee, E. T.
Lucero, Robert L.,

Rev.
Malone, Deward, Mr.

& Mrs.
McClure, Grace
McClure, James
McClure, Joyce
McClure, Leonard
McClure, Marilyn
Meade, Dick
Mitchell, Bobby



Types:

Mitchell, Gordon,Mr.
& Mrs.

Morris, Ann
Morris, Judy
Muir, Robert M., Rev.
Murphy, Millard,

Rev.
Newroth, Don
Orman, Dave G., Rev.
Parrish, A. B.
Parrish, Archie

Peyton, Hughston,
Rev.

Pryor, S. P., Rev.
Reynolds, G. J.
Reynolds, Golden
Reynolds, Guy
Reynolds, H. H.
Reynolds, Homer
Reynolds, John E.,

Jr., Mrs.
Reynolds, Joyce
Reynolds, Judy

Reynolds, O. J.
Reynolds, Rebecca

Baites, Mrs.
Robertson, Stephen

Love, Rev.
Rogers, J. A., Rev.
Sanders, Bobby
Stancil, Carl
Stancil, Carl, Jr., Mr.

& Mrs.
Thompson, Leon,

Mrs.

Uselton, Jackie
Uselton, James, Mr.

& Mrs.
Uselton, Jerry
Uselton, Joan
Walker, W. J., Rev.
Whitt, Ann
Whitt, J. B., Mr. &

Mrs.
Zebley, Philip, Rev.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 7   r04b04-32-000-0235   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Anderson, Oscar
Bass, Ethel Raby,

Mrs.
Bateman, Myrtle

Baites, Mrs.
Bateman, T. E., Mrs.
Biles, Andy, Mrs.
Brewer, Jimmy, Mrs.
Brown, Silas
Bruce, J. R.
Bruce, J. R., Mr. &

Mrs.

Bruce, J. R., Mrs.
Carpenter, H. C.
Carpenter, J. W., Mrs.
Digby, Willlam, Mrs.
Ferguson, M. B., Mrs.
Franklin, Eva
Franklin, Loyd
Franklin, Loyd, Mrs.
Franklin, Pearl, Mrs.
Howard, B. C., Mrs.
Howard, E. R., Mrs.
Hulsey, Tom, Mrs.

Johnson, Samuel
Lee, E. T., Mrs.
Marlin, K. L.
McCants,
McClure, Edna, Mrs.
McClure, William
Morris, James, Mrs.
Muir, Robert M., Rev.
Price, Carrie Raby,

Mrs.
Reynolds, G. J.
Reynolds, G. J., Mrs.

Reynolds, H. H., Mrs.
Reynolds, Homer,

Mrs.
Robertson, Elvah,

Miss
Scott, Minnie, Mrs.
Shrewsbury, Joyce,

Mrs.
Smartt, Nova, Miss
Smith, Calvin, Mrs.
Stancil, Carl
Stancil, Carl, Mrs.



Types:

Stancil, Jean
Talley, Maud, Miss

Uselton, James
Uselton, James, Mrs.

Whitt, J. B., Mrs.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 8   r04b04-32-000-0236   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Adams, Burley, Mrs.
Carpenter, J. W.
Finley, John G., Rev.

Franklin, Loyd
Gassen, Joseph
Howard, E. R. Bo

Kaylor, Charles
Muir, Robert M., Rev.
Reynolds, Guy J.

Taylor, L. G.
Whitt, J. B.
Zebley, Philip, Rev.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 9   r04b04-32-000-0237   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Bateman, Myrtle
Baites, Mrs.

Bayless, Lola, Miss

Bolen, Lula Adams,
Mrs.

Davis, Levi, Mrs.

Digby, Lida Brown,
Mrs.

Hill, Frances
Bateman, Mrs.

Patterson, Sally
Johnson, Mrs.

Stancil, Carl, Mrs.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Image 10   r04b04-32-000-0238   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Church Interior Old
and New

photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r04b04-32-000-0229)

Image 2 (r04b04-32-000-0230)

Image 3 (r04b04-32-000-0231)

Image 4 (r04b04-32-000-0232)


Image 5 (r04b04-32-000-0233)

Image 6 (r04b04-32-000-0234)

Image 7 (r04b04-32-000-0235)

Image 8 (r04b04-32-000-0236)


Image 9 (r04b04-32-000-0237)

Image 10 (r04b04-32-000-0238)

Table of Contents


Name & Place Index

About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 4, Folder 32
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church History, by Stancil, Mrs. Carl - Madison County Churches
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Adams, Burley, Mrs. 8
Adams, Isaiah, L. 6
Adams, Isaiah 3
Allen , John 6
Allen, William Clyde 6
Anderson, Oscar 7
Baites, Flossie McClusky, Mrs. 5
Baites, Jeff 3
Baites, John 3
Baites, Ora Marlin 5
Baites, Shelby, Mrs. 5
Bass, Ethel Raby, Mrs. 7
Bateman, Myrtle Baites, Mrs. 7, 9
Bateman, Edward 5
Bateman, Myrtle Baites, Mrs. 5
Bateman, Myrtle Baites 4
Bateman, T. E., Jr. 5
Bateman, T. E., Mrs. 7
Bateman, T. E. 5, 6
Bayless, Arthur 3
Bayless, Lola, Miss 4, 6, 9
Bayless, Walter 3
Biles, Andy, Mrs. 7
Biles, T. L., Mrs. 6
Blakemore, Henry 3
Bolen, Lena, Mrs. 3
Bolen, Lula Adams, Mrs. 4, 9
Bolen, Lula 5
Bolen, Luna, Mrs. 3
Bolen, Nellie 5
Brewer, Frank, Mr./Mrs. 5
Brewer, Jimmy, Mr. & Mrs. 6
Brewer, Jimmy, Mrs. 7
Brewer, M. F. 6
Brewer, Solon, Mrs. 5
Brown, Edith Gord, Mrs. 5
Brown, Ella, Miss 5
Brown, J. Silas, Mrs. 6
Brown, Joe 3, 5
Brown, John 3
Brown, Lida, Miss 5
Brown, Silas 7
Brown, Will 6
Bruce, J. R., Mr. & Mrs. 7
Bruce, J. R., Mr./Mrs. 5
Bruce, J. R., Mrs. 7
Bruce, J. R. 6, 7
Carpenter, Babe 3
Carpenter, H. C. 7
Carpenter, Hammond 6
Carpenter, J. W., Mr./Mrs. 5
Carpenter, J. W., Mrs. 7

Carpenter, J. W. 6, 8
Carpenter, Purnie McClusky Mrs. 5
Carpenter, Seif 3
Church Interior Old and New 10
Cool, Frank 5
Copeland, Berry, Rev. 5, 6
Crutcher, Dr. 3
Davis, Billy, Mr. & Mrs. 6
Davis, Charley 3
Davis, Hugh 3
Davis, Levi, Mrs. 4, 9
Davis, William Levi 3
Dennis, John 2
Dickey, Sina Brown, Mrs. 5
Digby, Earl 3, 5
Digby, Lida Brown, Mrs. 4, 9
Digby, Lida, Mrs. 5
Digby, Willlam, Mrs. 2, 3, 7
Digby, Willlam 2, 3
England, Pearl Baites, Mrs. 5
Faulkenberry, Tomi 3
Ferguson, M. B., Mrs. 6, 7
Finley, John G., Rev. 6, 8
Franklin, Ben 5, 6
Franklin, Eva 7
Franklin, Hammond 5
Franklin, Linda 6
Franklin, Loyd, Mrs. 7
Franklin, Loyd 5, 6, 7, 8
Franklin, Pauline 5
Franklin, Pearl McClure 5
Franklin, Pearl, Mrs. 7
Franklin, Walter B. 6
Franklin, Wayne 6
Freeman, Caldonia 2
Freeman, Jack 3
Freeman, John W. 2
Freeman, John 3
Freeman, Willie 3
Gassen, Joe, Jr. 6
Gassen, Joseph, Mr. & Mrs. 6
Gassen, Joseph 8
Gassen, Judy 6
Good, Drucilla, Mrs. 5
Gord, Laura Marlin, Mrs. 5
Grille, George A., Rev. 6
Grooms, Benton 3
Grooms, Francis 3
Grooms, John 3
Grooms, Jordan 3
Grooms, Miss 2
Grooms, Walter 3



Grooms, 3
Hill, Frances Bateman, Mrs. 4, 9
Howard, B. C., Mr./Mrs. 5
Howard, B. C., Mrs. 7
Howard, Beth 6
Howard, E. R. Bo 8
Howard, E. R., Mrs. 7
Howard, E. R. 6
Howard, Jana 6
Howard, Regna Baites 5
Hulsey, Dewey 5
Hulsey, Tom, Mrs. 7
Jeffries, Lena 5
Johnson, Samuel, Mrs. 2, 3
Johnson, Samuel 7
Johnson, Willie 3
Jones, John 3
Kaylor, Charles, Mr. & Mrs. 6
Kaylor, Charles 8
Kaylor, L. J., Rev. 6
Kelly, Billy 3
Lee, E. T., Mrs. 7
Lee, E. T. 6
Lee, George 3
Little, George 3
Lucero, Robert L., Rev. 6
Madison Cross Rds. Presbyterian Church History 1, 2
Madison Cross Roads Presbyterian Church 1
Malone, Deward, Mr. & Mrs. 6
Marlin, K. L. 5, 7
McAlister, 3
McCann, Jim 3
McCants, Dave 3
McCants, 7
McClure, Annie R. 5
McClure, Edna Miller 5
McClure, Edna, Mrs. 7
McClure, Ellen 5
McClure, Grace 6
McClure, J. R. 5
McClure, James 6
McClure, Joyce 6
McClure, Leonard 6
McClure, Marilyn 6
McClure, Mary F. 5
McClure, Milton S. 5
McClure, Shelby 5
McClure, William 7
McKee, John 3
McLemore, Annie R. 5
McLemore, Jimmy 5
McLemore, Mary E. 5
Meade, Dick 6
Mitchell, Bobby 6
Mitchell, G. W., Rev. 3
Mitchell, Gordon,Mr. & Mrs. 6
Morris, Ann 6
Morris, James, Mrs. 7
Morris, James 5

Morris, Judy 6
Muir, Robert M., Rev. 6, 7, 8
Murphy, Millard, Rev. 6
Newroth, Don 6
Orman, Dave G., Rev. 6
Parrish, A. B. 6
Parrish, Archie 6
Patterson, Sally Johnson, Mrs. 4, 9
Pearson, Jimmy 3
Peyton, Hughston, Rev. 6
Price, Carrie Raby, Mrs. 7
Pryor, S. P., Rev. 6
Reynolds, Alene 5
Reynolds, G. J., Mrs. 7
Reynolds, G. J. 2, 5, 6, 7
Reynolds, Golden, Mr./Mrs. 5
Reynolds, Golden 6
Reynolds, Guy J. 8
Reynolds, Guy 6
Reynolds, H. H., Mr./Mrs. 5
Reynolds, H. H., Mrs. 7
Reynolds, H. H. 6
Reynolds, Homer, Mrs. 7
Reynolds, Homer 6
Reynolds, John E., Jr., Mrs. 6
Reynolds, John E. 5
Reynolds, Joyce 6
Reynolds, Judy 6
Reynolds, Lester 5
Reynolds, May Willie 5
Reynolds, O. J., Mr./ Mrs. 5
Reynolds, O. J. 6
Reynolds, Rebecca Baites, Mrs. 6
Reynolds, Rebecca Bates, Mrs. 5
Reynolds, Walker 5
Robertson, Elvah, Miss 7
Robertson, Stephen Love, Rev. 6
Rogers, J. A., Rev. 6
Rogers, John 3
Sanders, Bobby 6
Scott, Minnie, Mrs. 7
Sharp, Betty Jo 5
Sharp, Clifton 5
Sharp, Doris 5
Sharp, Eugene 5
Sharp, Evelyn 5
Sharp, Garland 5
Sharp, Viola McClusky, Mrs. 5
Shrewsbury, Joyce, Mrs. 7
Smartt, Addie McClusky 5
Smartt, Clarence, Mr./Mrs. 5
Smartt, Frances 5
Smartt, Nova, Miss 7
Smartt, Novie 5
Smith, Calvin, Mrs. 7
Smith, Isaiah 3
Stancil, Carl, Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 6
Stancil, Carl, Mr. & Mrs. 5
Stancil, Carl, Mrs. 1, 4, 7, 9



Stancil, Carl 6, 7
Stancil, Jean 7
Stroud, Tom 3
Tallent, Maggie, Mrs. 5
Talley, Glenn 5
Talley, J. Monroe, Mrs. 2
Talley, J. Monroe 2, 3
Talley, Maud, Miss 7
Taylor, L. G. 8
Thompson, Leon, Mrs. 6
Tomlinson, Charley 3
Tomlinson, Sue 3
Tomlinson, William 3
Toney, AL 1
Uselton, Jackie 6
Uselton, James, Mr. & Mrs. 6

Uselton, James, Mrs. 7
Uselton, James 7
Uselton, Jerry 6
Uselton, Joan 6
Walker, Moody, Dr. 2
Walker, W. J., Rev. 6
Walker, William J., Rev. 2
Warren, Jack, Mrs. 2, 3
Warren, Jack 2, 3
Whitt, Ann 6
Whitt, J. B., Mr. & Mrs. 6
Whitt, J. B., Mrs. 7
Whitt, J. B. 8
Williams, E. C. 3
Zebley, Philip, Rev. 6, 8



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


